
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Strbske Pleso (SVK) at 20.12.2008

1st FIS-Cup

Jury/Event Management

TD

SCHLANK Peter, SVK

TD Assistant

KOWAL Jan, POL

Chief of Competition

JELENSKÝ Ján, SVK

Hill Data

Name

MS 1970 „B“

K-Point

90.0 m

Hill Size

100.0 m

Meter value

2.0

Judges

STANO Peter, SVK

A

POCHWALA Lech, POL

B

CHUDÝ Peter, SVK

C

HUDÁK Ján, SVK

D

BAFIA Kazimeirz, POL

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING END 13:15

START 11:30

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

KUBACKI Dawid

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5142

01.01.199057

85.3 89.5  59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0
241.5

False 1.

6. 111,0

85.8 98.0  130.518.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 76.0

1.

KRAUSPENHAAR Marc

GER, SCM Zella-Mehlis

4207

19.09.198755

85.7 92.0  64.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 53.0
239.5

False 5.

1. 117,0

86.2 95.0  122.517.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.5 70.0

2.

KOT Maciej

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5298

09.06.199114

85.7 89.5  59.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5
237.5

False 2.

7. 110,5

86.3 96.0  127.018.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 72.0

3.

FRANK Nejc

SLO, SSK Stol Zirovnica

4969

12.05.19877

85.7 91.0  62.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5
237.5

False 4.

3. 114,5

86.4 95.0  123.017.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 70.0

3.

ZUPANCIC Miran

SLO, SK Zagorje

4972

11.11.19894

85.2 90.0  60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5
236.0

False 3.

5. 112,5

85.8 95.0  123.518.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.5 70.0

5.

KOWAL Dawid

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

4991

17.12.198854

85.4 90.5  61.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5
232.5

False 10.

4. 113,5

85.8 93.0  119.017.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 66.0

6.

ZMORAY Tomas

SVK, SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

1967

26.07.198953

85.5 89.0  58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5
231.5

False 7.

7. 110,5

85.9 93.5  121.017.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 67.0

7.

MANDL Rok

SLO, SSK Smartno na Pohorju

5130

18.07.198813

85.9 88.0  56.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0
229.0

False 6.

11. 107,0

86.3 94.5  122.017.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 69.0

8.

FALLER Nico

GER, SZ Breitnau

4774

15.09.198850

85.5 88.0  56.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.5 50.0
227.0

False 7.

12. 106,0

85.7 94.0  121.017.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 68.0

9.

SKROBOT Kamil

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5454

18.04.199152

85.3 88.5  57.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.5
223.5

False 14.

9. 109,5

85.7 91.5  114.017.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 63.0

10.

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

RUS, UFA

5466

28.10.199144

85.9 85.0  50.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5
222.5

False 9.

15. 102,5

86.6 93.5  120.017.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 67.0

11.

GROBLJAR Leon

SLO, SK Zagorje

5618

06.02.199223

86.1 88.5  57.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 51.0
219.5

False 16.

10. 108,0

86.3 89.5  111.517.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 59.0

12.

GASIENICA-KOTELNICKI Wojciech

POL, Start Krokiew Zakopane

5356

14.11.198948

85.5 89.0  58.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.0 15.0 46.5
219.0

False 13.

13. 104,5

85.7 91.0  114.517.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 62.0

13.

KOWAL Kamil

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5299

24.07.199049

85.7 85.0  50.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0
218.5

False 12.

16. 102,0

86.3 92.0  116.517.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 64.0

14.

MURANKA Klemens

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5326

01.01.199456

85.4 91.0  62.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5
216.0

False 25.

2. 115,5

86.2 95.0  100.510.0 10.0 11.5 10.5 10.0 30.5 70.0

15.

BARTOL Gasper

SLO, SSK Ilirija

5612

27.09.199138

86.2 84.5  49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0
214.0

False 14.

19. 100,0

86.4 91.0  114.017.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 62.0

16.

FARKAS Pavel

CZE

5392

01.01.19915

85.2 86.5  53.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5
214.0

False 17.

14. 103,5

86.4 89.5  110.517.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 59.0

16.

CIESLAR Mateusz

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5159

24.07.199151

86.0 85.0  50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.5 51.0
210.5

False 18.

18. 101,0

86.6 88.5  109.518.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 57.0

18.

ROBNIK Gorazd

SLO, SSK Mislinja

3000

11.07.197833

86.2 81.5  43.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0
210.5

False 11.

26. 93,0

87.1 93.5  117.517.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 15.5 50.5 67.0

18.

SAVVATEEV Ivan

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5702

14.10.198941

85.7 85.5  51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0
208.0

False 20.

16. 102,0

86.7 87.5  106.017.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 55.0

20.

ZIOBRO Jan

POL, WKS Zakopane

5429

24.06.199127

85.1 84.5  49.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5
206.5

False 19.

20. 99,5

86.0 88.5  107.016.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 50.0 57.0

21.

KOZHEVNIKOV Sergej

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

4583

01.02.198236

86.1 82.0  44.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 17.0 17.0 50.0
199.0

False 22.

23. 94,0

86.7 87.0  105.016.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 54.0

22.
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KADLEC Milos

CZE, Skl Nove mesto na morave

6055

26.11.199221

85.4 83.0  46.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0
199.0

False 22.

23. 94,0

86.1 87.0  105.017.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 54.0

22.

VOSTRETSOV Alexey

RUS, Nizhniy Novgorod

5107

08.04.198747

86.2 82.5  45.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 15.0 15.0 45.5
196.0

False 21.

28. 90,5

87.2 87.5  105.516.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 55.0

24.

WIDER Benedikt

GER

5131

01.01.198945

85.4 80.0  40.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0
193.0

False 24.

27. 91,0

85.9 85.5  102.017.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 51.0

25.

SUTOR Martin

CZE, LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

5984

12.02.199111

84.8 81.5  43.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 19.0 50.5
186.0

False 27.

25. 93,5

86.2 81.5  92.516.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 43.0

26.

NOSAL Mojmir

SVK, SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

5674

03.05.199126

84.9 80.0  40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5
183.0

False 26.

29. 89,5

85.9 82.0  93.516.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 44.0

27.

KOZMA Szilveszter

ROU, Viitorul Gheorgheni-CS Dinamo BV

5670

27.02.199210

85.4 83.5  47.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 18.0 49.5
180.5

False 28.

21. 96,5

86.2 78.0  84.016.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 36.0

28.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

UKR, Vorokhta Ukraine

5664

09.08.19938

85.2 82.0  44.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.0
178.0

False 29.

22. 95,0

86.1 77.5  83.016.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 35.0

29.

ULITIN Egor

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5421

20.07.199028

85.9 80.0  40.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0
170.0

False 30.

30. 89,0

86.7 76.5  81.015.5 16.5 16.0 14.5 16.5 48.0 33.0

30.

Not qualified for 2nd round

SARDYKO Alexander

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5764

08.05.199039

85.2 79.5  39.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
88.5

True

31.

TUDOR Remus

ROU, CSS Brasovia

5671

17.03.199337

84.8 79.5  39.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0
88.0

True

32.

KUKULA Artur

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5548

01.01.199246

85.8 79.5  39.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 48.5
87.5

True

33.

SPORYNIN Dmitry

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5420

01.06.198943

85.6 79.0  38.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0
87.0

True

34.

ZABEGALOV Mihail

RUS, Nyzhny Novgorod

5469

15.04.199325

85.8 78.5  37.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5
84.5

True

35.

DE WIT Thomas

NED, National Team

5316

12.08.199140

85.5 78.0  36.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.0
84.0

True

36.

ZIMA Rok

SLO, NSK Trzic Trifix

5443

07.08.19882

85.1 78.0  36.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0
84.0

True

36.

DEZMAN Nejc

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj

5676

07.12.19921

85.0 75.5  31.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
80.5

True

38.

WOLFRAM Andre

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

4786

11.08.198832

86.4 76.0  32.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 48.0
80.0

True

39.

SINDLER Denis

SVK, SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

5675

03.03.199230

85.6 76.0  32.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0
80.0

True

39.

LICHY Patrik

SVK, SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

5672

22.09.19923

84.9 75.5  31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5
78.5

True

41.

FRIEDRICH Tomas

CZE, SK Jested Liberec

5906

02.02.199519

85.8 73.5  27.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 13.5 16.0 46.0
73.0

True

42.

FULOP Szilveszter

ROU, Viitorul Gheorgheni-CS Dinamo BV

5668

22.02.199524

85.3 72.5  25.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 14.5 15.0 47.0
72.0

True

43.

VAN DER AALST Oldrik

NED, Dutch Nordic Team

5476

01.12.199531

85.6 71.5  23.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 13.5 15.0 46.0
69.0

True

44.

VODAN Gasper

SLO, SK Triglav Kranj

5682

13.12.199116

85.5 70.5  21.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5
68.5

True

45.

DE WIT Ruben

NED, Dutch Nordic Team

6004

02.02.19959

84.7 70.5  21.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 16.5 45.0
66.0

True

46.

DEBELAK Jaka

SLO, SSK Ljubno BTC

5613

21.12.199120

85.4 68.0  16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0
64.0

True

47.

PAVLOV Bogomil

BUL, Moten

5661

18.01.199218

85.1 70.5  21.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.5
62.5

True

48.

KARTIK Robert

SVK

1965

29.03.198922

85.2 67.0  14.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 43.0
57.0

True

49.

SOLTOVSKIY Igor

UKR, Vorokhta Ukraine

5665

19.05.19906

84.0 67.0  14.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 13.5 42.0
56.0

True

50.

RAJNOCH Pavel

CZE

5211

30.12.199335

85.3 65.0  10.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5
55.5

True

51.
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HACEK Vit

CZE

5210

28.06.199434

85.3 63.0  6.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.5
51.5

True

52.

ROSKO Vladimir

SVK, Kpsl B. Bystrica

2174

17.09.197417

85.5 73.0  26.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0
50.0

True

53.

MISTRIK Matus

SVK, SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

5673

06.08.199142

85.2 60.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.5 13.5 39.0
39.0

True

54.

SAMSONOV Yuriy

RUS, Moscow

6035

03.07.199515

84.3 50.0 -20.0 12.0 13.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5
17.5

True

55.

85.4

Speed [km/h]

AvgMin Max

84.0 86.4

Distance [m]

AvgMin Max

50.0 79.5 92.0

Gate

85.7 86.2 87.2 76.5 89.6 98.0

19

20

Round

1

2

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy

cloudy

-2.5

-3.0

-3.0

-3.0

76.0

76.0

 0.0  0.9  3.9

 0.1  0.6  1.8

Did not start:

DYSKO Yaroslav, UKR (2nd round)12

HANCHAROU Aleksandr, BLR (2nd round)29

Disqualified:

DYSKO Yaroslav, UKR (1st round)12

HANCHAROU Aleksandr, BLR (1st round)29

SCHLANK Peter

TD

JELENSKÝ Ján

Chief of Competition
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